Remarks: 1.Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
                 2.ODM/OEM is available
Network Security ApplianceNetwork Security Appliance
8-10
Features
● Supports 4x FE Realtek LAN ports
● Supports 400MHz~1GHz VIA Eden™-V4 processors
● 1x DDR2 SO-DIMM socket, up to 1GB

Operating Humidity 5 ~ 90%
Certification CE/FCC
Ordering Information
FWA7304-1G Entry Level, VIA Eden™-V4 1GHz, 4 FE LANs,
with LAN Bypass
FWA7304-NB1G Entry Level, VIA Eden™-V4 1GHz, 4 FE LANs,
without LAN Bypass
FWA7304-NB400 Entry Level, VIA Eden™-V4 400MHz, 4 FE
LANs, without LAN Bypass
HDD Kit 2.5” HDD bracket for FWA7304
PS2D PS/2 keyboard and mouse cable
VGA8 VGA cable
IDE25 44-pin to 44/40-pin IDE cable
IB798-R